Bharat Sanchar

Commecling t,f.f‘:;ﬂ

Nigam Ltd

Bill Mail Service

Tax Invoice

Account No: 1005042664
Invoice Date: 04/08/2020

Invoice No: WDCMH1914683033
Billing Period

01/07/2020 to 31/07/2020

Tariff Plan: SULAB-H

SHRI RODA UMESH
RAMESHWAR

2-DHOOT NIWAS
SARAFA CORNER NANDED Nanded
Nanded

TELEPHONE NO

02462-239398

AMOUNT PAYABLE

3 16.00

DUE DATE

26-08-2020

MH
431604
India PAY NOW
ACCOUNT SUMMARY Deposit Amount: 1200.00 Customer GSTIN:
PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE
fogett wfar ) & YT +) RS +) A b =) T T (=) 37 fdr
I -161.69 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 177.00 I 1531 g 16.00
Amount in words: Sixteen Rupees and Zero Paisa Only
SUMMARY CHARGES USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) B Voice(Min)
Current Charges T yes o Amount I B Data(GB)
Recurring Charges GRTERAT feeh 150.00
One Time Charges U5 IR Ieh 0.00 :
5 Min | 5GB
Usage Charges ST gHR 0.00
Miscellaneous Charges fafey g 0.00 4 Min 4GB
Discount e 0.00
Tax = 27.00 3 Min - 3cB
Total Current Charges I Aed 177.00 ,
2 Min -] 2GB
Tax Details
Tax Type Percentage Amount Taxable Value 1 Min - ree
CGST 9.00% 13.50 150.00
SGST/UTGST 9.00% 13.50 150.00 0 Min r r r T T . 0GB
Jan'20 Feb'20 Mar'20 Apr'20 May'20 Jun'20
6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00

Dear Customer, You have been provided with FREE 5GB Wi-Fi DATA WITH ONE YEAR VALIDITY. You can avail this service at any of the BSNL Wi-Fi Hotspots

(visit https://www.bsnl.co.in/nearest_wifi_hotspot.html for more details )
You may also download BSNL Wi-Fi app from https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.bsnl.BSNLWiFi
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Be SAFE
be ASSURED

Pay all your landiine and mobile bills via Oharal BillPay enabled digital channels,

Step 1: Connect to bank/non-bank enabled channel.
0 Step 2: Click on Bharat BillPay/Bill Payment option.
0 Step 3: Select Telecom biller.
0 Step 4: Enter customer detalls.
(o] Step 5: Verify and pay.
0 Step 6: Get instant receipt with

Be-Assured logo. BHARAT
BILLPAY

o ARy
Accounts Officer (TR)

Scan QR Code for making Bill
Payment through Internet

Working from
Home?

Now enjoy

at zero cost*
Just plug your modem and
enjoy your work.

A BSNL initiative to prevent the
spread of Novel Corena Virus

Dear Customer, BSNL offers you special Broadband plan * Work@Home' for free of cost for one month to all the existing BSNL's Landline customers in
view to contain the spread of Novel Coronavirus outbreak.To activate, dial toll free number 18005991902 or dial our call centre number 18003451504

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD
I RAE

Cheque/DD No.

Please Charge Rs.

Dated

- PAYMENT SLIP -

Mode of payment

|:| Cash |:| Cheque/DD |:| Credit/Debit Card

Bank

Signature

Invoice No WDCMH1914683033

Invoice Date 04/08/2020

Account No 1005042664

Phone No 02462-239398
Branch Due Date 26-08-2020

Amount Payable % 16.00

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, NANDED.

For Bank use only

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.
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http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=02462-239398|1005042664|WDCMH1914683033|CDR|16.00|MH|NA|NA|
www.bsnl.co.in
https://www.bharatpay.co.in

halstar Bt
Bharat Sanchar %
" | 3 3 HOTSTAR PREMIUM
o ALL AT 7749/MONTH.
Nigam Ltd

IT'S SIMPLE MATH,

n;;: e+
asa=a holsiar

WAYS TO PAY BILL

Click to Pay Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in [Efz collection centers
@ Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. i"%\' Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date

. Pay through My BSNL App
ﬂ Pay at any BSNL Customer Service Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
= Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.

Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.

Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in

Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 bills. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNI CSC

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

e Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS BILL <Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from BSNL mobile and
for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334.

e Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices

For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

e If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to disconnection of your

telecom resources and blacklisting for two years

For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in

e Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of concerned AO(TR) within 60 days.

Supplier's Address: O/o CGM, MH Circle, 6Th Floor, B Wing, e GST Registration Number :27AABCB5576G1ZL ¢ PAN Number:AABCB5576G

Admn Bldg,Juhu Danda Complex, Juhu Tara Road Santacruz West, | o [ign/SAC Code:998412 e CIN:U74899DL2000GOI107739
Mumbai-54, Maharashtra : :

NEW DEALS. GREAT OFFERS. =‘ ‘
EVERY DAY = v
UFTO 70% OFF o @ -i
_— B | o

o > BSNL o

i 4  PROVIDES COMPLETE cwinible.
# JTELECOM SOLUTIONS
with...

PEfficiency |

300G8 OF DATA + HOTSTAR PREMIUM
ALL AT 7749/MONTH. IS SIMPLE MATH.
_‘k i Landline | Mobile |
P R Band ‘ E i s + American TV Shows and mavies
X A s i BSNL & F « Bollywood blockbustars THTEATAIRMENT BUNDUT
wifEd BSNL 5 e ey i 7‘ (MPLS, MLLN, VPN, ILL, FTTH, IDC, VSAT, Satellite Phones) » Exclusive Hotstar Spacials Ta sulsseribe

|  Stor Serials before TV Call Toll Froe; 1000 345 1500 01
vinit www.selfcare.bsnl.co.m

Toll Frae: 1800 345 1500 (Landline and Brosland], 1800 150 1503 [Wobile), W00 435 7007 (Enterprise) [ EyE
v banlcn.in | Download My BSRL® App DS CEm e

+ Tosubscribe: visit us @ www.bsnl.co.in or Call us on 1800 3451500
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Account N0:1005042664 | Invoice No:WDCMH1914683033 Invoice date:04/08/2020

300GB OF DATA +
HOTSTAR PREMIUM
ALL AT 1749/ MONTH.
IT'S SIMPLE MATH.

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Plan SULAB-H

Recurring Charges

Product Plan Period
LANDLINE-SAC-998412 SULAB-H 01/07/20 to 31/07/20
Total Recurring Charges

. Recurring charges . Usage Charges

CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS

% 150.00

27.00

One Time Charges . Adjustments
Miscellaneous Charges . Tax

BSNL BharatFibre ,,’!,.L
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50068 Data Per Month

rk
Unlimited Calls within india on any petwo!
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Speed up to 50 Mbps
i avg am qf’e"{lPSNl ¥ 1ill 600 GB(upto 2 mbps beyond)
e Qo b just @ Z849/month*

BSNL Bhorotﬁbre

Amazing Broadband Speed

T & C Apply

nf*u' new oy neyif sn“d Illml 100prs
r till 75068 (upto 2 Mbps beyond)
8w o § el BSNLH 1t oy fin Just @ 7 1277/month*

Toll Free: 1800 345 1500
www.bsnl.co.in | Download "My BSNL" App S

Toll Free: 1800 345 1500 Lu!- %
www . bsnl.co.in | Download "My BSNL" App EEEN [FEH Q:_

-~
BSNL

BSNL Broadband*

UNLIMITED DATA

[“subserive |
4GB CUL vith

upto 10 Mbps till 4GE/day,

(upto 2 Mbps beyond)
Unlimited Calls within India
on any network

@Just ¥ 629*
per month only -

4 GB

PER DAY

=
o
-
54
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ST ST = O =AT Wi-Fi
i
Toll Frea : 1800 345 1500 {Landline and Broadband} or
www.bsnl.coin | Download “My BSNL" App [N YRS =y
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